Note:
Specifications
●  The rugged, one-piece die-cast aluminum housing features a complete heat sink
    hat optimizes heat dissipation through convection cooling management.
●  Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind load requirements.
●  Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.
Construction:
●  Available in IES Type Ⅱ, Ⅲ, Ⅳ, Ⅴ distributions

A complete set of optical systems to meet every site lighting requirement. These systems provide remarkable flexibility in precisely matching
light distribution patterns to specific site requirements.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AL08 140W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
AL08
Area Light Series
Updated date: 2023-08-31
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
• Attaches to any flat surface
• Provides wiring accessWALL BRACKET
Round External Mount Horizontal Tenon  · To mount 2/3/4 fixtures on a existing pole
Mid-Pole tenon Bracket
90° Wall Mount Bracket with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
NO. WM-SP-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
USE: The 90˚ wall mount bracket with 2-3/8" tenon attaches an
MESTER floodlight to almost any surface: wall, roof, or wood pole.
Provides wiring access and abuilt-in 2-3/8" O.D. tenon to mount a
fixture with our adjustable slipfitter. Suggested 3/8" diameter bolts
for mounting. Mounting holes are spaced 3-1/4" apart.
15
2.
4m
m
(6
in
.)
227.2mm(7.76 in.)
60mm
(2  3/8in.)
102±
1m
m
(4.in.)
Double 90‘ Horizontal Tenon Adaptor
NO. R60-SP2-90-D
Finish:Dark Bronze
USE:The Bracket is designed to mount over 2-3/8” (60mm) O.D.
vertical tenon. Two fixtures can be mounted to the Round External
Mount Horizontal Tenon and adjusted horizontally
Triple 90’ Horizontal Tenon Adaptor
NO. R60-SP3-90-D
Finish:Dark Bronze
USE:The Bracket is designed to mount over 2-3/8” (60mm) O.D.
vertical tenon. Three fixtures can be mounted to the Round External
Mount Horizontal Tenon and adjusted horizontally
Double 180‘ Horizontal Tenon Adaptor
NO. R60-SP2-180-D
Finish:Dark Bronze
USE:The Bracket is designed to mount over 2-3/8” (60mm) O.D.
vertical tenon. Two fixtures can be mounted to the Round External
Mount Horizontal Tenon and adjusted horizontally
184m
m
(7.25in.)
60m
m
(2  3/8in.)
63.5mm(2.5in.)
101.6mm(4in.)
184m
m
(7.25in.)
60m
m
(2  3/8in.)
63.5mm(2.5in.)
101.6mm(4in.)